
LG Trail
LG - Veterans Hommes 1

22.09.2018

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Signale
de
Bougy

Crêt de
la Neuve

St.-Cergue La Rippe Chavannes-des-Bois

1 24 GERVAIX
FRANCOIS

LAUSANNE VD SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1970 11:54:09 2:16:39
(1)

4:08:32
(1)

5:53:09 (1) 8:21:45
(1)

10:15:15 (1)

VIDY ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

2 13 MANIVOZ
FRANCK

MERCURY FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 12:28:40 00:34:31 2:25:17
(3)

4:30:31
(4,-1)

6:12:11 (4) 8:38:17
(3,+1)

10:39:14 (2,+1)

TEAM DYNAFIT

3 176 PAGANI
STEPHANE

THONEX GE SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1974 12:30:03 00:35:54 2:30:26
(6)

4:25:41
(3,+3)

5:57:57
(2,+1)

8:38:40
(4,-2)

10:43:49 (3,+1)

BURNFATNOTOIL.STEPAG.COM

4 20 GIESCHKE
PATRICK

RUSSIN GE SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1977 13:23:12 01:29:03 2:20:41
(2)

4:19:37
(2)

6:01:23
(3,-1)

8:31:45
(2,+1)

11:00:51 (4,-2)

RUSSIN LES BAINS

5 121 MARTINS
CARLOS

FIEZ VD SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1969 13:29:08 01:34:59 2:37:21
(10)

4:46:41
(8,+2)

6:37:40 (8) 9:17:01
(7,+1)

11:23:11 (5,+2)

N/A

6 81 AUBRY SYLVAIN ANDELARRE FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1977 13:48:10 01:54:01 2:28:50
(5)

4:45:26
(7,-2)

6:35:00 (7) 9:38:16
(9,-2)

11:50:59 (9)

TEAMBRETZELS

7 165 LEUENBERGER
MARCO

SOLOTHURN SO SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1972 13:49:30 01:55:21 2:46:27
(16)

5:13:27
(16)

6:59:08
(12,+4)

9:39:21
(10,+2)

11:52:59 (10)

NO WORRIES

8 98 COMBART
THIERRY

VERNIERFONTAINE FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1970 13:52:07 01:57:58 2:27:01
(4)

4:32:10
(5,-1)

6:16:21 (5) 9:01:43
(5)

11:28:22 (6,-1)

TEAM ABC ASSURANCES

9 140 HUARD JEROME LYAUD FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1977 13:58:41 02:04:32 2:42:49
(11)

5:03:30
(10,+1)

6:50:45
(10)

9:33:47
(8,+2)

11:47:18 (8)

LEMAN TRIATHLON CLUB

10 15 DAELS JEREMIE WATERLOO BE BEL LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1978 14:18:37 02:24:28 2:30:30
(7)

4:35:23
(6,+1)

6:26:53 (6) 9:16:47
(6)

11:41:44 (7,-1)

TRAKKS AMBASSADOR

11 152 GOMEZ BRAVO
CARLOS

GENEVE GE CHI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1971 14:26:02 02:31:53 2:49:50
(20)

5:09:13
(12,+8)

6:59:29
(13,-1)

9:51:49
(11,+2)

12:15:43 (11)

N/A

12 127 RAVAINE YANN MEYLAN FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1974 14:27:27 02:33:18 2:45:57
(15)

5:11:53
(15)

7:05:53
(15)

10:06:43
(13,+2)

12:30:09 (14,-1)

N/A

13 115 DEMEULENAERE
VALERE

CRECY LA CHAPELLE FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1977 14:29:32 02:35:23 2:45:31
(14)

5:09:28
(13,+1)

6:57:12
(11,+2)

10:03:56
(12,-1)

12:29:29 (13,-1)

N/A

14 106 GALLIANO
NICOLAS

CHALAIS VS SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 14:31:11 02:37:02 2:47:19
(17)

5:22:02
(23,-6)

7:25:09
(18,+5)

10:11:31
(14,+4)

12:36:36 (16,-2)

JC SPORTS

15 38 ASNARD
CHRISTOPHE

GEX FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 14:36:17 02:42:08 2:35:23
(9)

4:47:21
(9)

6:47:46 (9) 12:17:48 (12)

N/A

16 172 AMSTAD
FLORIAN

RIEDEN SG SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1977 14:39:38 02:45:29 2:58:17
(33)

5:15:46
(20,+13)

7:08:54
(16,+4)

10:12:34
(15,+1)

12:36:24 (15)

SPECIALRIDERS.CH

17 51 MATSASENG
THABO
CHRISTOPHER

FERNEY VOLTAIRE RSA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1974 14:45:55 02:51:46 2:53:14
(23)

5:10:33
(14,+9)

10:25:54
(17)

12:40:04 (17)

N/A
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LG Trail
LG - Veterans Hommes 1

22.09.2018

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Signale
de
Bougy

Crêt de
la Neuve

St.-Cergue La Rippe Chavannes-des-Bois

18 32 LAGRANGE
OLIVIER

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 15:26:57 03:32:48 2:53:58
(28)

5:31:50
(28)

7:26:32
(20,+8)

10:35:36
(19,+1)

13:00:24 (18,+1)

EA CHAMBERY

19 120 BADIE
STEPHANE

RIOM FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1971 15:46:43 03:52:34 2:33:40
(8)

5:13:30
(17,-9)

7:30:47
(22,-5)

10:39:38
(20,+2)

13:21:49 (21,-1)

STEPHANE BADIE

20 107 YAMAGUCHI
NORIYUKI

LONDON JPN LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1975 15:46:48 03:52:39 2:53:44
(24)

5:19:16
(21,+3)

7:26:20
(19,+2)

10:59:32
(26,-7)

13:28:12 (23,+3)

AHIRU CLUB

21 68 LOVINY OLIVER NANCY FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1977 15:51:38 03:57:29 2:44:19
(12)

5:06:27
(11,+1)

7:10:07
(17,-6)

10:28:19
(18,-1)

13:14:39 (20,-2)

NANCY ATHETISME METROPOLE

22 119 KUBLI ADRIAN BELP BE SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1976 15:56:43 04:02:34 2:48:20
(18)

5:14:45
(19,-1)

7:03:53
(14,+5)

10:21:15
(16,-2)

13:07:55 (19,-3)

TRAIL RUNNING BELP

23 26 CHAUSSE JEAN
LOUIS

MONT SAXONNEX FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1971 15:58:10 04:04:01 2:51:09
(22)

5:28:20
(25,-3)

7:34:23
(26,-1)

10:51:13
(21,+5)

13:31:55 (24,-3)

N/A

24 7 WEBB BARNIE GIMEL VD SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1976 16:14:36 04:20:27 2:53:50
(25)

5:28:42
(26,-1)

7:36:37
(27,-1)

10:53:48
(22,+5)

13:41:54 (25,-3)

N/A

25 76 FERNANDEZ
DANIEL

LAAKSOLAHTI ESP LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 16:25:41 04:31:32 2:53:52
(26)

5:22:35
(24,+2)

7:33:43
(25,-1)

11:22:26
(28,-3)

14:13:39 (28)

LESTER

26 175 WERZ MARKUS ZURICH ZH GER LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1972 16:38:44 04:44:35 3:07:17
(41)

5:42:41
(33,+8)

7:54:18
(28,+5)

10:54:55
(23,+5)

13:28:05 (22,+1)

BECOME OUTSTANDING

27 101 JOSEFSSON
MARCUS

VALLENTUNA SWE LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1976 16:41:43 04:47:34 2:58:22
(34)

5:29:18
(27,+7)

7:32:54
(24,+3)

11:00:25
(27,-3)

13:52:32 (26,+1)

TABY IS SKIDOR

28 143 MIGUEL DAVID THOIRETTE FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 16:59:31 05:05:22 2:48:40
(19)

5:20:04
(22,-3)

7:32:36
(23,-1)

10:56:43
(24,-1)

13:55:08 (27,-3)

TRAILEURS VAL'O JURA

29 113 LARINI ALAIN GRABS SG FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 17:02:40 05:08:31 2:59:24
(35)

5:48:29
(34,+1)

8:07:23
(33,+1)

11:37:21
(30,+3)

14:34:24 (32,-2)

N/A

30 151 VERN GWENAEL THOIRY FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1976 17:03:00 05:08:51 3:11:32
(44)

5:55:50
(39,+5)

8:08:13
(34,+5)

11:39:10
(33,+1)

14:33:05 (31,+2)

N/A

31 64 DE
BECQUINCOURT
GONTRAN

DELLE FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1978 17:18:38 05:24:29 3:02:34
(36)

5:48:50
(35,+1)

7:59:14
(30,+5)

11:29:59
(29,+1)

14:27:54 (30,-1)

N/A

32 156 DAFFLON MARC STE-CROIX VD SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1970 17:40:59 05:46:50 3:16:21
(46)

6:08:57
(44,+2)

8:31:26
(43,+1)

11:45:27
(36,+7)

14:59:55 (37,-1)

N/A

33 133 BORNET XAVIER SAVIESE VS SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1972 17:43:30 05:49:21 2:44:28
(13)

5:14:30
(18,-5)

7:30:44
(21,-3)

10:58:53
(25,-4)

14:15:05 (29,-4)

N/A

34 1 AMANN MARTIN UNTERENGSTRINGEN ZH SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1972 17:49:14 05:55:05 2:58:09
(32)

5:36:00
(30,+2)

8:02:27
(32,-2)

11:44:25
(34,-2)

14:48:58 (34)

N/A
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LG - Veterans Hommes 1

22.09.2018

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
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Ecart Signale
de
Bougy

Crêt de
la Neuve

St.-Cergue La Rippe Chavannes-des-Bois

35 164 WAENY MARTIN SAINT-SULPICE (VD) VD SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1972 17:49:14 05:55:05 2:58:07
(31)

5:35:53
(29,+2)

8:02:26
(31,-2)

11:44:25
(34,-3)

14:49:02 (35,-1)

N/A

36 146 TSCHENG
JORGEN

ZURICH ZH SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 17:49:30 05:55:21 3:04:20
(37)

5:52:34
(38,-1)

8:10:52
(36,+2)

11:48:24
(37,-1)

15:00:22 (38,-1)

N/A

37 142 RENAUD
FREDERIC

VILLEURBANNE FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1974 17:59:31 06:05:22 3:04:36
(38)

5:56:21
(40,-2)

8:28:50
(41,-1)

12:13:46
(39,+2)

15:21:32 (40,-1)

N/A

38 155 BILLON XAVIER HEILLECOURT FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 18:00:06 06:05:57 2:56:39
(29)

5:40:29
(31,-2)

8:14:41
(37,-6)

12:13:42
(38,-1)

15:21:31 (39,-1)

CAC CHAMPIGNEULLES

39 160 BLATNIK
FREDERIC

FREYMING-MERLEBACH FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1976 18:15:20 06:21:11 2:50:08
(21)

5:40:34
(32,-11)

7:57:30
(29,+3)

11:38:11
(32,-3)

14:54:07 (36,-4)

N/A

40 60 BRAHIMI JAMEL SEYNOD FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1974 18:15:21 06:21:12 2:57:14
(30)

5:51:17
(37,-7)

8:08:18
(35,+2)

11:38:00
(31,+4)

14:48:13 (33,-2)

N/A

41 148 FRIGERIO ALAIN LAUSANNE VD SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1976 18:17:23 06:23:14 3:05:14
(40)

5:56:33
(41,-1)

8:15:23
(38,+3)

12:18:00
(40,-2)

15:23:42 (41,-1)

EL CAMINO DEL EXCESO

42 67 MIZUI
YOSHIMITSU

MEILEN ZH JPN LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1971 18:24:05 06:29:56 3:26:16
(50)

8:49:24
(46)

12:27:26
(41,+5)

15:30:43 (42,-1)

TEAM PARISMARATHON / AHIRU CLUB

43 21 WILLIAMS SCOTT NYON VD AUS LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 18:31:59 06:37:50 3:11:02
(43)

6:06:59
(43)

8:21:03
(40,+3)

12:27:38
(42,-2)

15:34:39 (43,-1)

SCOTT42195

44 87 BARBIER
JEROME

ESSERTS-SALEVE GE SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1973 18:44:17 06:50:08 3:31:31
(52)

6:33:12
(48,+4)

9:10:50
(49,-1)

12:49:25
(46,+3)

15:53:49 (44,+2)

N/A

45 11 GARNIER
CHRISTOPHE

REIGNIER FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1969 18:44:17 06:50:08 3:31:33
(53)

6:33:15
(49,+4)

9:10:51
(50,-1)

12:49:27
(47,+3)

15:53:57 (45,+2)

LUSTIC

46 16 BADER
FRANCOIS

GRILLY FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1978 19:10:25 07:16:16 3:10:36
(42)

6:20:36
(47,-5)

8:39:12
(44,+3)

13:11:06
(51,-7)

16:26:23 (49,+2)

AIN EST ATHLETISME

47 154 GALLONE
FREDERIC

KEHLEN BEL LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1971 19:12:15 07:18:06 3:25:40
(48)

6:52:19
(52,-4)

9:13:17
(51,+1)

12:48:38
(45,+6)

16:06:28 (46,-1)

NSL STROSSEN

48 173 DOLATSHAHI
AMIR

WALFERDANGE LUX LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1975 19:42:12 07:48:03 3:25:42
(49)

6:56:25
(53,-4)

9:36:16
(53)

13:30:58
(52,+1)

16:45:12 (52)

OUTDOORBONES

49 108 REINDL
ANDREAS

TUTTLINGEN GER LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1975 19:45:31 07:51:22 3:37:36
(54)

6:33:40
(50,+4)

9:08:04
(48,+2)

13:10:05
(50,-2)

16:32:46 (50)

TSF TUTTLINGEN

50 84 LENOIR THIERRY CRUSEILLES FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1970 19:51:33 07:57:24 3:04:57
(39)

6:00:26
(42,-3)

8:29:22
(42)

12:38:16
(43,-1)

16:10:14 (47,-4)

N/A

51 136 RUDOLPH
FREDERIC

ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ VD SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1974 20:04:14 08:10:05 3:12:22
(45)

6:13:22
(45)

8:48:17
(45)

12:50:49
(48,-3)

16:25:43 (48)

RUNNING CONSEILS
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52 42 LOPEZ AYALA
GUILLERMO

LAUSANNE VD ESP LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1969 20:07:54 08:13:45 3:26:22
(51)

6:34:51
(51)

9:27:16
(52,-1)

13:40:37
(53,-1)

17:07:13 (54,-1)

TENNIS DE TABLE DE MONTRIOND

53 53 BERKATI
HASSAN

ANNECY FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1976 20:22:50 08:28:41 3:23:13
(47)

6:19:31
(46,+1)

8:54:25
(47,-1)

13:03:45
(49,-2)

16:42:41 (51,-2)

N/A

54 171 KERBER FRANCK LAUSANNE VD SUI LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1977 20:28:14 08:34:05 2:53:53
(27)

5:49:50
(36,-9)

8:18:58
(39,-3)

12:44:56
(44,-5)

16:57:53 (53,-9)

N/A

55 69 TOURRET
OLIVIER

LILLE FRA LG -
Veterans
Hommes 1

1978 21:23:20 09:29:11 3:49:13
(55)

7:28:13
(54,+1)

10:15:06
(54)

14:21:01
(54)

17:33:36 (55,-1)

N/A
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